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MOOT COURT COMPETITION SOFIA 2017
Congratulations to all who competed in the competition
We look forward to seeing your colleagues at our 24

competition in 2018.

1.WINNING TEAM

Prize- Visit to University of Cambridge and visit to UK Courts and Inner Temple.
St Kliment Ohridski University, Sofia, Bulgaria
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Aleksandar Rumenov Leshev
Mariela Georgieva Bogdanova
Ana lvanova Petrova

Zlatina llinova Gadzheva

2.CEEMC BEST SPEAKER AWARD

Prize- Short stage in cabinet of AG Sharpston in Court of Justice in Luxembourg
Polina Kurakina, Kutafin, Moscow State Law University

3.CEEMC BEST SPEAKER AWARD

Prize- Short stage in cabinet of Judge Arabadjiev in Court of Justice in Luxembourg

Marta Popyk, National University of Kyiv Mohyla Academy

4. BEST WRITTEN PLEADINGS (Clifford Chance award)
(Book prizes)

The team from the University of Ljubljana
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5. INDIVIDUAL SPEAKER’S AWARDS
(book prizes)
Mariam Dvalishvili of University of Georgia
Anastasiia Parashchuk of Taras Shevchenko, National University of Kyiv
Sara Ermenc, University of Ljubljana
Janis Zulkis, Latvia University
Silviu Lazar, University of West Timisoara
Nino Kotishadze, Free University of Thilisi
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UNIVERSITY NAME

FINAL RANKING

St Kliment Ohridski
University

WINNING TEAM

Charles University FINALISTS
University of Ljubljana 3
University of Latvia 4
Kutafin Moscow State Law 5
University
Kyiv Mohyla Law 6
Academy
West Timisoara University 7
Free University of Thilisi 8
University of National and 9
World Economy
Riga Graduate School of 10
Law
Taras Shevchenko National 11
University of Kyiv
University of Georgia 12
Prague Economic 13
University
Comenius University 14
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Warsaw University

15

Vilnius University

16

BREAKDOWN OF SCORES

Score-sheet: Written Pleadings and First Round Oral Pleadings

Team [ City Name University Written Applicant | Respondent | OVERALL | AVERAGE | RANKING
No Name pleadings Oral Oral AVERAGE WITH After 1%
average Orals only Written round
Pleading

A Thilisi Free University of | 13.25 69 70 139 152.25 5th
Thilisi

B Riga University of 14.25 67 61 128 142.25 8th
Latvia

C Sofia St Kliment 16 80 68 148 164 3rd
Ohridski
University

D Kyiv Kyiv Mohyla Law | 15.25 82 70 152 167.25 2nd
Academy

E Prague Charles 14.75 70 68 138 152.75 4th
University

F Vilnius Vilnius University | 13 57 57 114 127 16th

G Thilisi University of 10.75 69 57 126 136.75 12th
Georgia

H Timisoara | West University 15 64 65 129 144 6th
of Timisoara

| Ljubljana University of 16.5 60 66 126 1425 7th
Ljubljana

J Bratislava | Comenius 12.25 64 55 119 131.25 14th
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University

Riga

Riga graduate
school of law

15

60

66

126

141

10th

Moscow

Kutafin Moscow
State University

14.75

80

81

161

175.75

1st

Sofia

UNWE

14.5

63

64

127

1415

9th

Warsaw

University of
Warsaw

13.25

63

53

116

129.25

15th

Prague

Prague
Economics
University

14.75

60

61

121

135.75

13th

Kyiv

Taras
Shevchenko.
National
University of
Kyiv

12.5

67

58

125

137.5

11th

SEMI- FINAL RESULTS AND RANKINGS

Team
No

City Name

Uni Name

Applicant
Oral

Respondent

Oral

OVERALL
AVERAGE

SEMI-
FINAL
RANKING

15 round

SF1

Prague

Charles
University

76

75

151

1st

4th

SF?2

Slovenia

University of
Ljubljana

75

75

150

3rd

7th

SF 3

Sofia

St Kliment
Ohridski
University

73

78

151

1st

3rd

SF 4

Timisoara

University of
West Timisoara

67

65

132

7th

Gth

SF5

Kyiv

National
University of
Kyiv Mohyla
Academy

68

69

137

6th

2nd
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SF 6 Thilisi Free University | 65 66 131 gt 5t
of Thilisi

SF7 Moscow Kutafin Moscow | 65 76 141 5t 18
State Law
University

SF 8 Latvia University of 75 72 147 4t gh

Latvia




