

CENTRAL AND EASTERN EUROPEAN MOOT COURT COMPETITION SOFIA 2017 Congratulations to all who competed in the competition We look forward to seeing your colleagues at our 24th competition in 2018.

1. WINNING TEAM

Prize- Visit to University of Cambridge and visit to UK Courts and Inner Temple.

St Kliment Ohridski University, Sofia, Bulgaria

Aleksandar Rumenov Leshev Mariela Georgieva Bogdanova Ana Ivanova Petrova Zlatina Ilinova Gadzheva

2. CEEMC BEST SPEAKER AWARD

Prize- Short stage in cabinet of AG Sharpston in Court of Justice in Luxembourg Polina Kurakina, Kutafin, Moscow State Law University

3. CEEMC BEST SPEAKER AWARD

Prize- Short stage in cabinet of Judge Arabadjiev in Court of Justice in Luxembourg Marta Popyk, National University of Kyiv Mohyla Academy

4.BEST WRITTEN PLEADINGS (Clifford Chance award)

(Book prizes)

The team from the University of Ljubljana

5. INDIVIDUAL SPEAKER'S AWARDS

(book prizes)

Mariam Dvalishvili of University of Georgia Anastasiia Parashchuk of Taras Shevchenko, National University of Kyiv Sara Ermenc, University of Ljubljana Jānis Zuļķis, Latvia University Silviu Lazar, University of West Timisoara Nino Kotishadze, Free University of Tbilisi

UNIVERSITY NAME	FINAL RANKING				
St Kliment Ohridski	WINNING TEAM				
University					
Charles University	FINALISTS				
University of Ljubljana	3				
University of Latvia	4				
Kutafin Moscow State Law	5				
University					
Kyiv Mohyla Law	6				
Academy					
West Timisoara University	7				
Free University of Tbilisi	8				
University of National and	9				
World Economy					
Riga Graduate School of	10				
Law					
Taras Shevchenko National	11				
University of Kyiv					
University of Georgia	12				
Prague Economic	13				
University					
Comenius University	14				

Warsaw University	15
Vilnius University	16

BREAKDOWN OF SCORES

Score-sheet: Written Pleadings and First Round Oral Pleadings

Team No	City Name	University Name	Written pleadings average	Applicant Oral	Respondent Oral	OVERALL AVERAGE Orals only	AVERAGE WITH Written Pleading	RANKING After 1 st round
A	Tbilisi	Free University of Tbilisi	13.25	69	70	139	152.25	5th
В	Riga	University of Latvia	14.25	67	61	128	142.25	8th
С	Sofia	St Kliment Ohridski University	16	80	68	148	164	3rd
D	Kyiv	Kyiv Mohyla Law Academy	15.25	82	70	152	167.25	2nd
Е	Prague	Charles University	14.75	70	68	138	152.75	4th
F	Vilnius	Vilnius University	13	57	57	114	127	16th
G	Tbilisi	University of Georgia	10.75	69	57	126	136.75	12th
Н	Timisoara	West University of Timisoara	15	64	65	129	144	6th
Ι	Ljubljana	University of Ljubljana	16.5	60	66	126	142.5	7th
J	Bratislava	Comenius	12.25	64	55	119	131.25	14th

		University						
K	Riga	Riga graduate school of law	15	60	66	126	141	10th
L	Moscow	Kutafin Moscow State University	14.75	80	81	161	175.75	1st
M	Sofia	UNWE	14.5	63	64	127	141.5	9th
N	Warsaw	University of Warsaw	13.25	63	53	116	129.25	15th
0	Prague	Prague Economics University	14.75	60	61	121	135.75	13th
P	Kyiv	Taras Shevchenko. National University of Kyiv	12.5	67	58	125	137.5	11th

SEMI- FINAL RESULTS AND RANKINGS

Team No	City Name	Uni Name	Applicant Oral	Respondent Oral	OVERALL AVERAGE	SEMI- FINAL RANKING	1 st round
SF1	Prague	Charles University	76	75	151	1 st	4 th
SF 2	Slovenia	University of Ljubljana	75	75	150	3 rd	7 th
SF 3	Sofia	St Kliment Ohridski University	73	78	151	1 st	3 rd
SF 4	Timisoara	University of West Timisoara	67	65	132	7 th	6 th
SF 5	Kyiv	National University of Kyiv Mohyla Academy	68	69	137	6 th	2 nd

Central and East European Moot Court Competition: Sofia 2017

SF 6	Tbilisi	Free University of Tbilisi	65	66	131	8 th	5 th
SF 7	Moscow	Kutafin Moscow State Law University	65	76	141	5 th	1 st
SF 8	Latvia	University of Latvia	75	72	147	4 th	8 th